DartFire Edge
Snap Off Screw System
Sterile Offering
™
Operative technique
Powered by the PULSE Intelligent Delivery Platform
DartFire Edge Snap Off Screw System | Operative technique
2

DartFire Edge Snap Off Screw System | Operative technique
10
Ordering information
DartFire Edge Snap Off Screw System
Item Description Diameter (A) Length (B)
D2400000 Driver Pack 2.0mm - 2.7mm All
D2420011 Implant 2.0mm 11mm
D2420012 Implant 2.0mm 12mm
D2420013 Implant 2.0mm 13mm
D2427013 Implant 2.7mm 13mm
D2427015 Implant 2.7mm 15mm
D2427017 Implant 2.7mm 17mm
11
DartFire Edge Snap Off Screw System | Operative technique
Notes
This document is intended solely for the use of healthcare professionals. A surgeon must always rely on his or her own